
,m .  NEW WAGE SCALES FOP._E ,T. AMD M.N. CONTRACTED LABOURERS 3n FORCE OK^AED AFTER 1ST MAY. 19:1.
FARMS. ' *

GENERAL FARM LABOURERS.
••

SHEPHERDS (including general farm work). s
:

First 12 months 

per month

*
Remaining 6 s If recontracted 
months of con- : to previous em- 
tract or if re— : ployer for fur- 
contracted to s ther 6 months 
another employers after completion 
for further 6 : of first contract 
months after t 
completion of t 
first contract : 
per month. : per month

First 12 months 

per month

Remaining 6 
months of con
tract or if re- 
contracted to 
another employer 
for further 6 
months after 
completion of 
first contract 
per month.

If recontracted 
to previous em
ployer for fur— 2 
ther 6 months : 
after completion 
of first contract

per month.

11C" CLASS, (l) Raw picannins
(2) Raw adults
(3) Experienced 

picannins and 
adults.

(4) ditto if re
turning to pre
vious employer 
at latterfs re
quest.

15/-
w -

20/6

21/6

••
17/6 s 20/-
20/6 s 23/- 

• 
l

23/- s 25/6 ••
t
s••

24/- : 26/6

20/— 
23/-

25/6

26/6

22/6
25/6

28/-

29/-

25/-
28/-

30/6

33/6

"B" CLASS. (1) Raw
(2) Experienced
(3) Experienced if 

returning to 
previous em
ployer at lattei 
reauest.

20/6
23/-

r*s
: 24/-

t
23/- i 25/6
25/6 : 28/- ••

s
1••

26/6 J 29/-

25/6
28/-

29/-- .. .

28/-
30/6

31/6

30/6
33/-

1
<

34/-

t .

1

*
"A” CLASS. (1) Ordinarily : 3C/- 
(2) Experienced if returning : 
to previous employer at latter*s 
reauest. s 35/—

•
45/- : 47/6 

i
: 47/6

35/-

40/-

45/-
1

«. . 47/6 ....

t
47/6 :4»•

m
50/- 1

Where a Class "C" recruit on reexamination is raised to the Class "B" category and returns to previous employer at the letter's request he shall 
be paid at the special rate for returning employees of Class "B", but this does not a.pply to Class "B" recruits promoted to Class !,A". O Q

Ovi
Q -
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