(2) NEW WAGE SCALES FOR E.T. AND N.N. CONTRACTED LABOURERS. WHICH WILL BE IN FORCE ON AND AFTER 1ST MAY, 1951.

	,	FARMS.				5	
	GENERAL FARM LABOURERS.			SHEPHERDS (including general farm work).			
		months of con- tract or if re- contracted to another employer for further 6 months after completion of first contract	ployer for fur- ther 6 months after completions of first contract		months of con- tract or if re- contracted to another employer for further 6 months after completion of first contract	ther 6 months :	
		:			•		
"C" CLASS. (1) Raw picannins (2) Raw adults (3) Experienced	15/-	: 17/6 : 20/6	20/-	20/-	22/6 25/6	25/- :	
picannins and adults. (4) ditto if returning to pretions employer at latter's re-	: \. \.	23/-	25/6	25/6	28/-	30/6	
quest.	21/6	24/-	26/6	26/6	: 29/-	31/6 :	
"B" CLASS. (1) Raw (2) Experienced (3) Experienced if returning to previous em-		23/- 25/6	25/6 28/ -	25/6 28/ –	28/- 30/6	30/6 33/-	
ployer at latter	r's : 24/-	26/6	29/-	29/-	31/6	34/- 1	
"A" CLASS. (1) Ordinarily (2) Experienced if returning	: 30/-	: 45/ -	47/6	35/-	: 45/-	47/6	
to previous employer at latter request.	*s 35/-	4572	47/6	40/-	: 47/6	50/-	

Where a Class "C" recruit on reexamination is raised to the Class "B" category and returns to previous employer at the latter's request he shall be paid at the special rate for returning employees of Class "B", but this does not apply to Class "B" recruits promoted to Class "A".

Collection Number: AD1715

SOUTH AFRICAN INSTITUTE OF RACE RELATIONS (SAIRR), 1892-1974

PUBLISHER:

Collection Funder:- Atlantic Philanthropies Foundation Publisher:- Historical Papers Research Archive Location:- Johannesburg ©2013

LEGAL NOTICES:

Copyright Notice: All materials on the Historical Papers website are protected by South African copyright law and may not be reproduced, distributed, transmitted, displayed, or otherwise published in any format, without the prior written permission of the copyright owner.

Disclaimer and Terms of Use: Provided that you maintain all copyright and other notices contained therein, you may download material (one machine readable copy and one print copy per page) for your personal and/or educational non-commercial use only.

People using these records relating to the archives of Historical Papers, The Library, University of the Witwatersrand, Johannesburg, are reminded that such records sometimes contain material which is uncorroborated, inaccurate, distorted or untrue. While these digital records are true facsimiles of paper documents and the information contained herein is obtained from sources believed to be accurate and reliable, Historical Papers, University of the Witwatersrand has not independently verified their content. Consequently, the University is not responsible for any errors or omissions and excludes any and all liability for any errors in or omissions from the information on the website or any related information on third party websites accessible from this website.

This document forms part of the archive of the South African Institute of Race Relations (SAIRR), held at the Historical Papers Research Archive at The University of the Witwatersrand, Johannesburg, South Africa.